EVERY THURSDAY 9.30AM

- 12.30PM, THE COTTAGE, 28 CROYDON ST, LAKEMBA

Asthma Prevention Workshop
Thursday 4 April 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Pakistani Sweet (Glulab
Jamun)

Thursday 27 April 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Canterbury City
Community Centre

Communi ty Building Communi ty

Hand Embroidery with Sabina
Thursday 4 May 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Hand Embroidery with Sabina
Thursday 11 May 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Pre-Ramadan Party
Bring a plate to share

Thursday 18 May 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Hand Embroidery with Sabina
Thursday 25 May 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Story Time - Stories from
Bangladesh

Thursday 1 June 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm
Story Time - Stories from
the Rohingya

Thursday 8 June 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Story Time - Stories from
India

Thursday 15 June 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Story Time - Stories from
Pakistan

Thursday 22 June 2017
9:30 am to 12:30 pm

Eid Party

Dress up & Bring a plate to share
Thursday 29 June 2017

9:30 am to 12:30 pm

If you would like more information on the Lakemba
Ladies Lounge please call Kate or Romana on 9750 9344.



